[Fare Table] Kumamoto¢®Takamori Takamori-go as of Sep.01.2024
Takamori Sta.

Takamori
shimomachi | 180

Takamori yusui
tunnel Park Iriguchi 180 180

|Shirarawa§uigen 200 | 220 | 230

riguchi

Yoshida
| i 180 | 240 | 260 | 280
Yoshida T
O ek | 180 | 180 | 280 | 300 | 320

| Nakamatsu Sta. | 180 | 200 | 250 | 330 | 350 | 360

| Gionbashi 180 180 | 220 | 270 | 350 | 370 | 410

Shinmura 180 180 | 210 | 250 | 300 | 420 | 430 | 450

JA Kugino
KyuyuiooYoko | 180 | 190 | 220 | 270 | 310 | 380 | 450 | 450 | 450
’ Sukuno 180 | 210 | 240 | 260 | 310 | 350 | 430 | 500 | 500 | 530
K”"“,':fg‘{};h"i"“" 190 | 240 | 310 | 320 | 340 | 400 | 430 | 520 | 600 | 600 | 620

Moenosato 500 | 570 | 600 | 670 | 690 | 710 | 750 | 780 | 810 | 880 | 880 | 880

Kazeate 180 | 530 | 610 | 650 | 700 | 720 | 740 | 780 | 800 | 830 | 900 | 920 | 940

Nishihara Yakuba
Iriguchi

Nishiharadai 180 | 220 | 250 | 630 | 700 | 720 | 780 | 800 | 810 | 850 | 880 | 910 | 990 | 990 | 990

180 | 190 | 570 | 650 | 670 | 740 | 760 | 770 | 810 | 840 | 870 | 950 | 950 | 950

Takayu 180 | 190 | 250 | 280 | 650 | 730 | 760 | 800 | 820 | 840 | 880 | 910 | 950 | 1010 | 1020 | 1030
Ase ,fi‘:;},i;‘““ 180 | 180 | 250 | 310 | 350 | 730 | 790 | 790 | 870 | 890 | 900 | 950 | 980 | 1010 | 1060 | 1060 | 1060
Tope fesearch | 180 | 210 | 230 | 290 | 360 | 360 | 700 | 770 | 810 | 850 | 870 | 880 | 920 | 960 | 990 | 1070 | 1070 | 1070

Techno danchi
Iriguchi

’ Granmesse 400 | 400 | 500 | 460 | 460 | 510 | 570 | 570 | 890 | 970 | 980 | 980 | 1050 | 1070 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

180 | 180 | 210 | 230 | 290 | 360 | 360 | 700 | 770 | 810 | 850 | 870 | 880 | 920 | 960 | 990 | 1070 | 1070 | 1070

Mashiki IC 180 | 430 | 430 | 600 | 490 | 490 | 510 | 570 | 570 | 910 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1070 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

’ Higashimachi | 180 | 190 | 500 | 500 | 700 | 550 | 550 | 570 | 650 | 650 | 970 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080
Jieitai-mas | 180 | 190 | 220 | 530 | 530 | 700 | 570 | 570 | 600 | 670 | 670 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080
qmamote | 180 | 200 | 270 | 300 | 600 | 600 | 800 | 660 | 660 | 660 | 720 | 720 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

‘ Suizenji Park 180 | 190 | 220 | 290 | 320 | 610 | 610 | 800 | 660 | 660 | 670 | 740 | 740 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

Misotenjin 180 | 180 | 240 | 260 | 340 | 370 | 650 | 650 | 900 | 700 | 700 | 720 | 780 | 780 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

Kotsukyoku-mae | 180 | 180 | 210 | 260 | 290 | 360 | 390 | 670 | 670 | 900 | 720 | 720 | 750 | 800 | 810 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 ( 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

‘ Torichosuji 180 180 | 210 | 260 | 320 | 340 | 420 | 450 | 720 | 720 | 1000 | 750 | 750 | 750 | 810 | 810 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 [ 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

Sakuramachi BT | 180 180 180 | 240 | 300 | 340 | 380 | 450 | 480 | 740 | 740 | 1000 | 780 | 780 | 780 | 830 | 830 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 ( 1080 | 1080 | 1080 ( 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

‘ Kawaramachi 180 180 180 180 | 270 | 320 | 380 | 410 | 480 | 510 | 760 | 760 | 1000 | 800 | 800 | 800 | 840 | 840 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 { 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

Shoko kaigisho | 180 180 180 180 | 320 | 360 | 420 | 450 | 520 | 550 | 790 | 790 | 1000 | 830 | 830 | 830 | 860 | 860 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 { 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

ANA CF:Z‘ZS Plaza 180 180 180 180 180 180 | 320 | 360 | 420 | 450 | 520 | 550 | 790 | 790 | 1000 | 830 | 830 | 830 | 860 | 860 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 { 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

Kumamoto Sta. | 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 | 330 | 370 | 420 | 470 | 540 | 570 | 810 | 810 | 1000 | 850 | 850 | 850 | 880 | 880 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080 [ 1080 | 1080 | 1080 | 1080

Rendaiji 190 | 220 | 240 | 240 | 270 | 330 | 350 | 380 | 420 | 430 | 460 | 480 | 550 | 640 | 880 | 880 | 1100 | 920 | 920 | 920 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 980 | 1080 | 1180 | 1180 { 1180 | 1180 | 1180 | 1180 | 1180

| Seibu shako 180 | 240 | 290 | 300 | 300 | 330 | 390 | 420 | 440 | 490 | 510 | 550 | 580 | 670 | 720 | 950 | 950 | 1200 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 990 | 1080 | 1180 [ 1180 | 1180 | 1180 | 1180 | 1180 | 1180




